
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 11.10.2025 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrsStart time: 10:32 End time: 11:28 Spec.: 54 Game No.: 10

Brocēni Zibeņi4 : 9
(0:2, 2:3, 2:4)

Referees Linespersons
BRUCIS Matīss, LEJA Reinis  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 3:32 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:25 : 0:06 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 4 : 9 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 2:00 : 3:38 0 : 2 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  BRO  1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  ZIB  35 LEIKARTS Lorens Goalkeeper in
Goal 06:16 0:1 ZIB EQ 6 BITE Gustavs  
Goal 06:35 0:2 ZIB EQ 8 GUDKOVS Marsels  

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 12:19 0:3 ZIB EQ 13 VOROBJOVS Marats POGULIS Gustavs Krišs #5
Goal 12:47 0:4 ZIB EQ 13 VOROBJOVS Marats  
Goal 14:39 1:4 BRO EQ 20 PRIEDNIEKS Renē  
Pen. 15:05 16:37 BRO  14 ŽEREBCOVS Toms Interference
Goal 16:37 1:5 ZIB PP1 27 LAIZĀNS Alens POGULIS Gustavs Krišs #5
Goal 18:05 2:5 BRO EQ 28 KATHINS Tomass  
Pen. 21:52 23:52 BRO  14 ŽEREBCOVS Toms Hooking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 25:38 3:5 BRO EQ 11 IĻČENKO Gabriels DMITRIJEVS Edgars #17, ZĪLE Jānis #8
Goal 26:59 3:6 ZIB EQ 24 SIMSONS Gustavs VOROBJOVS Marats #13
Goal 27:10 3:7 ZIB EQ 6 BITE Gustavs PURAVS Edvards #26
Goal 27:39 4:7 BRO EQ 24 SPRIESLIS Lorens Kārlis RULLIS Aleksis #27
Goal 31:04 4:8 ZIB EQ 13 VOROBJOVS Marats ROZE Kristers #4
Pen. 33:03 33:09 BRO  17 DMITRIJEVS Edgars Charging
Goal 33:09 4:9 ZIB PP1 13 VOROBJOVS Marats EIKINS Markuss Raiens #7
Pen. 35:35 37:35 ZIB  7 EIKINS Markuss Raiens Charging
GK 35:35  BRO  1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Brocēni
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs 0 0 0.00 35:35
4 ZĪLE Estere 0 0 0.00 0:00

Zibeņi
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

35 LEIKARTS Lorens 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Brocēni (BRO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 F CĀLĪTIS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ZĪLE Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D RAGS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F BAIKOVS Lukass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D IĻČENKO Gabriels 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D ŽEREBCOVA Tīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ŽEREBCOVS Toms 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F DMITRIJEVS Edgars 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D PRIEDNIEKS Renē 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F ŠĒFERS Miķelis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F SPRIESLIS Lorens Kārlis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D RULLIS Aleksis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D KATHINS Tomass 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F BAUMANIS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D ZABAROVSKIS Jēkabs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 3 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: MASLOVSKIS Rûdolfs

Zibeņi (ZIB) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 F ROZE Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F POGULIS Gustavs Krišs 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F BITE Gustavs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F EIKINS Markuss Raiens 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F GUDKOVS Marsels 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KONSING Johann Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F VOROBJOVS Marats 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D PIĻKA Juris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ANTĪPINS Roberts Krišs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D PLUĢIS Artis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D SIMSONS Gustavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F PURAVS Edvards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F LAIZĀNS Alens 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 F RIČKOVS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 9 6 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: LINKEVIČS Jevgeņijs
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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